DistractV~ ' '- .'. ~~
1625 N. Frciiclr Dr.. Hobbs. NM 88240~ ' /
Dstiicl I'I" ' / ' •_; f "
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia. NM 88210.-
District I I I . : -; ' . ; •
I 000 Rio Brazos.Roa'arAztec. NM 87410;-;-.'
District'IV' .. •"- - " ' " . ; ' .
1220 S. St. Francis Dr.i.Sanla' Fe. NM 87505

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Id Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
Additional Well Information
II. Work Type Code
New Well
i2 Well Type Code
SWD
13. Cable/Rotary ii Lease Type Code
State
15 Ground Level Llcvation
4227'
if. Multiple,
N
17. Proposed Depth
12,300'
18. Formation
Ellenburger
vi. Contractor 2ii. Spud Date
12/17/2012 '
Depth to Groundwater - • •• - • • - — - - - "Distancc'from'nearest fresh .water well •-*•'- - ---- "• Distance from nearest surface water" • —
Pit Liner: Synthetic I 1 mils thick Clay d
"• Closed-Loop System 153' ; — "
Pit Volume: bhls ' Drilling Method-
' - : 'Fresh WalcrTTBrine F l Diesel/Oil-based FT'G.... An [~1 - : "
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth. Sacks of Cement : Estimated TOC
17.5 13.375- 48 400' 750sx
12.25 8.625 32 2600' 700sx
7.875 5.5 17 12,300' 1725sx
r Describe (he-proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK,give thedata on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary. •-' -
Mack Energy Corporation proposes to drill a 17 1/2" hole to 400', run 13 3/8" casing and cement. Drill a 12 1/4" hole to 2600', run 8 5/8"
casing and cement. Drill a 7 7/8" hole to 12,300', run 5 1/2" casing and cement. Put well on production.
RECEIVED!
•': '-m i l 2oiz::-- '•"
NMOCD ARTESIA.
„ 1 herehy cer t i fy lhal lhe infnrmal inn given ahnve k Imp and complete In lhehe<lt
oftny knowledge and belief I further certify thal_|hc drilling pit wilLjuj
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines LJ a general permit I
an (attachedjahernative OCD-approvcd plan. I I
Stature \ \ J j f L U J O T
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by :
Printed name: Deana Weaver Title:"
Title: Production Clerk Approval Date Expiration Date: / 2 Y / / / £ &/ Y
E-mail-Address: dweaver@mec.com ~"
al Attached GZp Date: Phone: ' 575-748-1288 Conditions of'Approvi
Dislricl I - , . '
1625 N. French Dr.. Hobbs. NM W7.40
Phone: (575)393-6161 Fxx: ».«5! W-fTCO
Disiricr II
311 S. Firsl St.. Artesia. N'M SS:i»
. Phone:(575) "4S-I233 Fax: (575i "IS-'/7:0..
Dislricl III ' . "
1000 Rio Brazos Road. Aziec. NM .T-MIO
[•hone: (505) 334-617S Fax: (505) 334-6170
Dislricl IV
i r O S. Si. Francis Dr.. Santa Fe. NM S7505
Phone: (505i 476-3460 Fax: 1,505) 476-346:
*. State of New Mexico ,
: - - -. Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION "
. 1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505 ' • V
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
- Form C-102
- - Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
" ' District Office
• AMENDED REPORT
1 API Nunilx
9offi
• Pool Code
96103
3 Pool Name
SWD; E l l enburge r
4 Property Code 5 Property Name
DARK CANYON SWD